

Marking Services Incorporated

## **Buy American Act Compliance**



This letter certifies that all Marking Services, Inc. products are manufactured in the United States from material produced substantially in the United States, and as such, Marking Services Inc.'s products conform to the requirements of 41 U.S.C. §§ 8301–8305, commonly referred to as the Buy American Act. This letter also certifies compliance with the provisions noted in the Federal Acquisition clause FAR 52.225-9 Buy American – Construction Materials.

Marking Services, Inc. 8265 N. Faulkner Rd Milwaukee, WI 53224